Position Team

TERRY BERG INVITE 2025 BOYS LEADERBOARD

1 Lander Valley
2 Lander Valley
3 Kemmerer
4 Lander Valley
5 Lander Valley
5 Powell
5 Lander Valley
5 Star Valley
5 Lander Valley
10 Cody
11 Lander Valley
11 Lander Valley
13 Riverton
14 Star Valley
15 Riverton
15 Pinedale
17 Pinedale
17 Buffalo
17 Lander Valley
20 Star Valley
20 Powell
22 Star Valley
22 Cody
24 Riverton
24 Jackson Hole
24 Jackson Hole
24 Lander Valley
24 Buffalo
29 Buffalo
29 Pinedale
31 Buffalo
31 Buffalo
31 Star Valley
34 Pinedale
35 Riverton
36 Pinedale
37 Riverton
37 Jackson Hole
39 Powell
39 Pinedale
39 Jackson Hole
42 Star Valley

School ID Class

3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
4A
3A

First Name
William
Tayten
Trevan
Isaiah
Brenner
Park
Isaac
Daltyn
Joshua
Carson
Tim
Grady
Brody
Deegan
John
Dune
Braxton
Johnathan
Peyton
Zorian
Cody
Braxton
Charlie
Beau
Jacob
Charlie
Ritchie
Cooper
Orion
Matthew
Wyatt
Bryson
Kellan
Trace
Porter
Ryder
Landon
Cormac
Knox
Grant
Kyler
Wyatt

Last Name
Oland
Jacks
Benson
Webb
Colman
Harvison
Oland
Decora
Lozier
Krebes
Schell
Eagle
Taylor

Hill

Hull
Mecartney
Costello
Rosales
Young
Richardson
Fisher
Johnson
McGonagle
Anderson
Heimbouch
Ryan
Gonzales
Myers
Ostermier
Gosar
Coldiron
Kolb

Stout
Fildey
Olson
Allen
Hughes
Healy
Johnson
Carter
Egenberger
Pack

Grade

JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO

Overall

69
73
74
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
78
78
79
80
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
87
87
87
89
90
92
93
93
94
94
94
95
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42 Powell 3A Ryder Stewart SO 95
44 Powell 3A Kason Sherman JR 96
44 Star Valley 3A Bran Fullmer SR 96
44 Riverton 3A Austin Romero SO 96
47 Cody 3A Arden Payne JR 98
47 Star Valley 3A Vincent Roniger SO 98
47 Cody 3A Anders Nelson JR 98
50 Riverton 3A Asher Kintzler SO 99
51 Powell 3A Tucker Muecke SO 100
52 Jackson Hole 4A Mason Hsu JR 101
52 Jackson Hole 4A Warren Roberts JR 101
54 Pinedale 3A Bridger Bennett SR 102
54 Powell 3A Abel Teten FR 102
56 Riverton 3A Lexington  Kirkland SO 103
57 Jackson Hole 4A Braydon Khanna JR 105
58 Cody 3A Cade Ogden JR 107
58 Kemmerer 2A Samuel Swann SR 107
60 Powell 3A Jace Harris SR 108
61 Cody 3A Evan Shaffer FR 112
62 Jackson Hole 4A Bode Fine JR 113
62 Pinedale 3A Luke Nagel SO 113
62 Kemmerer 2A Bowman Sandal SO 113
65 Kemmerer 2A Charlie Lozier SO 126

66 Jackson Hole 4A Bryce Zderski JR 129



