

## TERRY BERG INVITE 2025 BOYS LEADERBOARD

Position	Team	School ID	Class	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Overall
1	Lander Valley		3A	William	Oland	JR	69
2	Lander Valley		3A	Tayten	Jacks	SO	73
3	Kemmerer		2A	Trevan	Benson	SO	74
4	Lander Valley		3A	Isaiah	Webb	SO	75
5	Lander Valley		3A	Brenner	Colman	SO	76
5	Powell		3A	Park	Harvison	JR	76
5	Lander Valley		3A	Isaac	Oland	FR	76
5	Star Valley		3A	Daltyn	Decora	JR	76
5	Lander Valley		3A	Joshua	Lozier	SO	76
10	Cody		3A	Carson	Krebes	SO	77
11	Lander Valley		3A	Tim	Schell	SR	78
11	Lander Valley		3A	Grady	Eagle	SO	78
13	Riverton		3A	Brody	Taylor	FR	79
14	Star Valley		3A	Deegan	Hill	SO	80
15	Riverton		3A	John	Hull	SO	81
15	Pinedale		3A	Dune	Mecartney	SR	81
17	Pinedale		3A	Braxton	Costello	JR	82
17	Buffalo		3A	Johnathan	Rosales	FR	82
17	Lander Valley		3A	Peyton	Young	SO	82
20	Star Valley		3A	Zorian	Richardson	SR	83
20	Powell		3A	Cody	Fisher	JR	83
22	Star Valley		3A	Braxton	Johnson	SO	84
22	Cody		3A	Charlie	McGonagle	FR	84
24	Riverton		3A	Beau	Anderson	SR	85
24	Jackson Hole		4A	Jacob	Heimbouch	JR	85
24	Jackson Hole		4A	Charlie	Ryan	JR	85
24	Lander Valley		3A	Ritchie	Gonzales	FR	85
24	Buffalo		3A	Cooper	Myers	SR	85
29	Buffalo		3A	Orion	Ostermier	FR	86
29	Pinedale		3A	Matthew	Gosar	JR	86
31	Buffalo		3A	Wyatt	Coldiron	JR	87
31	Buffalo		3A	Bryson	Kolb	JR	87
31	Star Valley		3A	Kellan	Stout	SR	87
34	Pinedale		3A	Trace	Fildey	SR	89
35	Riverton		3A	Porter	Olson	JR	90
36	Pinedale		3A	Ryder	Allen	JR	92
37	Riverton		3A	Landon	Hughes	SR	93
37	Jackson Hole		4A	Cormac	Healy	FR	93
39	Powell		3A	Knox	Johnson	SO	94
39	Pinedale		3A	Grant	Carter	SR	94
39	Jackson Hole		4A	Kyler	Egenberger	JR	94
42	Star Valley		3A	Wyatt	Pack	SO	95

## TERRY BERG INVITE 2025 BOYS LEADERBOARD

42 Powell	3A	Ryder	Stewart	SO	95
44 Powell	3A	Kason	Sherman	JR	96
44 Star Valley	3A	Bran	Fullmer	SR	96
44 Riverton	3A	Austin	Romero	SO	96
47 Cody	3A	Arden	Payne	JR	98
47 Star Valley	3A	Vincent	Roniger	SO	98
47 Cody	3A	Anders	Nelson	JR	98
50 Riverton	3A	Asher	Kintzler	SO	99
51 Powell	3A	Tucker	Muecke	SO	100
52 Jackson Hole	4A	Mason	Hsu	JR	101
52 Jackson Hole	4A	Warren	Roberts	JR	101
54 Pinedale	3A	Bridger	Bennett	SR	102
54 Powell	3A	Abel	Teten	FR	102
56 Riverton	3A	Lexington	Kirkland	SO	103
57 Jackson Hole	4A	Braydon	Khanna	JR	105
58 Cody	3A	Cade	Ogden	JR	107
58 Kemmerer	2A	Samuel	Swann	SR	107
60 Powell	3A	Jace	Harris	SR	108
61 Cody	3A	Evan	Shaffer	FR	112
62 Jackson Hole	4A	Bode	Fine	JR	113
62 Pinedale	3A	Luke	Nagel	SO	113
62 Kemmerer	2A	Bowman	Sandal	SO	113
65 Kemmerer	2A	Charlie	Lozier	SO	126
66 Jackson Hole	4A	Bryce	Zderski	JR	129